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11 – 12 JUN 2003 

ATTENDEES 
 
Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Benz, Carl BWS Ventura 805-644-1766/805-644-3958 Carl_benz@r1fws.gov 
Boarman, William USGS 858-637-6880 William_boarman@usgs.gov 
Bohigian, Tom US Senator Boxer 559-497-5109/559-497-5111 Tom_bohigian@boxer.senate.gov 
Bransfield, Ray FWS Ventura 805-644-1766/805-644-3958 Ray_bransfield@fws.gov 
Brown, Garry CA EPA 909-782-3204 gbrown@calepa.ca.gov 
Bryson, Bob Mojave Nat'l Preserve 760-255-8830/760-255-8828 Robert_Bryson@nps.gov 
Burgess, Paul UC Redlands 909-335-5267 Paul_burgess@redlands.edu 
Collis, Shannon Edwards AFB 661-277-1420 Shannon.collies@edwards.af.mil 
Copenhagen, Max San Bernardino NF 909-382-2603/909-316-4561 cell mcopenhagen@fs.fed.us 
Denner, Roy Off-Road Business Assoc. 619-449-0778 rdenner@orba.biz 
Doyle, Dick Caltrans District 8 909-383-4147/909-383-4364 Dick_doyle@dot.ca.gov 
Evanko, Steven USMC Air Station, Yuma 760-725-2635/760-725-2659 evankosp@pendleton.usmc.mil 
Evans, Rhys NREA MAGTFTC 760-830-7396 x234/760-830-5718 evansrm@29palms.usmc.mil 
Everly, Clarence DOD Coordinator 760-255-8896/760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Garret, Alton US Senator Boxer 909-888-8525/909-888-8613 Alton_garrett@boxer.senate.gov 
George, Danella Santa Rosa & San Jacinto Mtns Nat'l Mon 760-251-4800/760-251-4899 dgeorge@ca.blm.gov 
Greene, Linda Death Valley NP 760-786-3253/760-786-2437 Linda_greene@nps.gov 
Gross, Howard Nat'l Parks Conservation Assoc. 760-366-3035 hgross@npca.org 
Joia, Manny USMC Barstow MCLB 760-577-6111/760-577-6256 joiam@barstow.usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CDFG Palmdale 661-285-5867/same dfgpalm@mindspring.com 
Kenna, Jim BLM Palm Springs/So. Coast Office 760-251-4803/760-251-4899 jkenna@ca.blm.gov 
Key, John USDI-BLM-CDD-HazMat 909-697-5383/909-697-5299 John_key@ca.blm.gov 
McGarvie, Jim Off-Road Business Assoc. 619-449-0778 jmcgarvie@orba.biz 
Medica, Philip A. USFWS Las Vegas 702-515-5230 Phil_medica@fws.gov 
Misquez, Elena BLM No. Palm Springs 760-251-4810 emisquez@ca.blm.gov 
O'Gara, John NAWS China Lake 760-939-3213 John.ogara@navy.mil 
Peters, Bob Outdoor Writer 714-972-3103/714-972-3313 Bpi1@attbl.com (sp?) 
Peters, Don Visitor – New Zealand 714-972-3103/714-972-3113 dondillo@hotmail.com (sp?) 
Phillips, Eddie AFFA 909-585-8006 Eddie_Phillips_sr@hotmail.com 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Ft. Irwin 760-380-3740/760-380-5293 Mickey.quillman@irwin.army.mil 
Read, Tim BLM Barstow 760-252-6004 tread@blm.gov 
Roholt, Chris BLM – CDD 909-697-5395/909-697-5299 croholt@ca.blm.gov 
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Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Sanchez, Doran BLM Moreno Valley 909-699-5220 dasanche@ca.blm.gov 
Scofield, Russell BLM DMG 760-365-0955/760-365-5526 Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Shevock, Jim NPS Pacific West Region 510-817-1321/510-817-1485 Jim_shevock@nps.gov 
Soderberg, MAJ BW NREA, MAGTFTC, MCAGCC 760-830-7396 x210 soderbergbw@29palms.usmc.mil 
Thomsen, Greg BLM El Centro 760-337-4410/760-337-4490 gthomsen@blm.gov 
Tracy, C. Richard UNV Reno 775-784-4565 dtracy@biodiversity.unr.edu 
Verdery, Bill CA State Parks – Mojave 661-726-1672 bverdery@parks.ca.gov 
Villalobos, Hector BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5405/760-384-5499 hvillalo@ca.blm.gov 
Watts, Gary CA State Parks Inland Empire District 909-657-0676/909-657-2736 gwatt@parks.ca.gov 
Whalon, Larry NPS Mojave Preserve 760-255-8818 Larry_whalon@nps.gov 
Wood, Robert W. AFFTC/EM 661-277-1407 Robert.wood@edwards.af.mil 
Zarki, Joe Joshua Tree Nat'l Park 760-367-5520/760-367-6392 Joe_zarki@nps.gov 
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